M BAKELS
BAKERY INGREDIENTS SINCE 1904

BAKELS LITE CAKE MUFFIN MIX

OVERVIEW

For a lite version of cakes and muffins which are 97% fat free, moist-eating, and with an open texture. Recipe variations
available for a range of muffins and cakes.

INGREDIENTS

Wheat Flour, Sugar, Maltodextrin, Thickener (1422), Raising agents (450, 500), Whipping agent (emulsifiers (472b, 477),
glucose, milk solids), Vegetable Oil (antioxidant (307)), Vegetable gums (415, 466), Salt, Flavour (contain milk and soy),
Colours (102, 110)

PACKAGING

Code Size Type Palletisation
382401 15 KG Bag
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NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Type

Energy (kJ)

Protein (g)

Fat- Total g

Fat - Saturated g
Carbohydrate (g)
Carbohydrate-Sugars g
Dietary Fibre g

Sodium mg

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Product Information:

97% fat free muffins.

Pleasant eating characteristics.
Good flavour.

www.bakels.com.au

Requires addition of eggs and water only.

Recipes available for a variety of cake muffins, bar and block cakes.
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STORAGE

Store below 25°C in clean,
dry conditions and protected
from direct sunlight.

CATEGORY

&
SHELF LIFE

182 days

Muffin Mixes, Cookie & Biscuit Mixes

Value
1,560.00
4.00
2.50
1.40
81.90
39.10
1.30
923.00
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ALLERGENS

TYPE Contains: gluten, milk and
soy, May be present due to
Bag .
shared equipment: egg and
sulphites
[ |
(PaY
FINISHED PRODUCT

Cake, Muffin


https://www.bakels.com.au/product-category/muffin-mixes/
https://www.bakels.com.au/product-category/cookie-biscuit-mixes/
https://www.bakels.com.au/products/?finished-products[]=1882
https://www.bakels.com.au/products/?finished-products[]=1903

