



BAKELS LITE CAKE MUFFIN MIX

OVERVIEW

For a lite version of cakes and muffins which are 97% fat free, moist-eating, and with an open texture. Recipe variations available for a range of muffins and cakes.

INGREDIENTS

Wheat Flour, Sugar, Maltodextrin, Thickener (1422), Raising agents (450, 500), Whipping agent (emulsifiers (472b, 477), glucose, milk solids), Vegetable Oil (antioxidant (307)), Vegetable gums (415, 466), Salt, Flavour (contain milk and soy), Colours (102, 110)

PACKAGING

Code	Size	Туре	Palletisation
382401	15 KG	Bag	



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Туре	Value
Energy (kJ)	1,560.00
Protein (g)	4.00
Fat- Total g	2.50
Fat - Saturated g	1.40
Carbohydrate (g)	81.90
Carbohydrate-Sugars g	39.10
Dietary Fibre g	1.30
Sodium mg	923.00

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Product Information:

97% fat free muffins.

Pleasant eating characteristics.

Good flavour.

Requires addition of eggs and water only.

Recipes available for a variety of cake muffins, bar and block cakes.



STORAGE

Store below 25°C in clean, dry conditions and protected from direct sunlight.



SHELF LIFE

182 days



TYPF

Bag



ALLERGENS

Contains: gluten, milk and soy, May be present due to shared equipment: egg and sulphites



Muffin Mixes, Cookie & Biscuit Mixes



FINISHED PRODUCT

Cake, Muffin